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Week 1 Games

40 Deer Hunter
107 Low Voltage
106 Just write the check
105 The Shit

75 2005 league leaders

Week 2 Games

85 Deer Hunter
166 The Lazy Landscapers
145 Just write the check
92 2005 league leaders
115 The Bow Flexs

Week 3 Games

79 Deer Hunter
101 Low Voltage

53 Just write the check
168 The Shit
105 The Bow Flexs

Week 4 Games

47 Deer Hunter
130 Low Voltage
112 The Lazy Landscapers
110 The Shit
177 TD'S and BEER

Week 5 Games

89 Deer Hunter
124 Low Voltage
42 The BTO's
83 The Shit
144 2005 league leaders

Week 6 Games

97 Deer Hunter

45 Low Voltage
111 The Lazy Landscapers
133 Just write the check
103 The Shit

Week 7 Games

109 Deer Hunter
92 Low Voltage
63 The Lazy Landscapers
93 The BTO's
84 2005 league leaders

Week 8 Games

115 Deer Hunter
76 Low Voltage
66 The Lazy Landscapers
70 Just write the check
69 The BTO's

84
160
91
79
113

64
99
153
55
108

126
68
108
75
10

120
115
94
66
95

37
72
77
135
38

71
101
48
62
88

79
87
92
97
91

98
88
80
63
92

THE FNG's

The Lazy Landscapers
The BTO's

The Bow Flexs

TD'S and BEER

Low Voltage
The BTO's

The Shit

THE FNG's
TD'S and BEER

The Lazy Landscapers
The BTO's

TD'S and BEER

2005 league leaders
THE FNG's

The BTO's

2005 league leaders
Just write the check
The Bow Flexs

THE FNG's

Just write the check
The Lazy Landscapers
THE FNG's

TD'S and BEER

The Bow Flexs

The Bow Flexs
TD'S and BEER
2005 league leaders
The BTO's

THE FNG's

The Shit

Just write the check
THE FNG's

The Bow Flexs
TD'S and BEER

TD'S and BEER
THE FNG's

The Shit

The Bow Flexs
2005 league leaders

Week 9 Games

60
79
55
138
55

Deer Hunter 109
Low Voltage 57
The Lazy Landscapers 102
Just write the check 130
The BTO's 118

Week 10 Games

104
66
57

104

114

Deer Hunter 28
The Lazy Landscapers 98
The BTO's 87
2005 league leaders 76
TD'S and BEER 169

Week 11 Games

62
52
89
62
75

Deer Hunter 33
Low Voltage 94
Just write the check 131
The Shit 94
The Bow Flexs 106

Week 12 Games

54
90
124
130
77

Deer Hunter 95
Low Voltage 65
The Lazy Landscapers 71
The Shit 109
2005 league leaders 106

Week 13 Games

97
72
119
96
112

Deer Hunter 38
Low Voltage 115
The Lazy Landscapers 171
The Shit 124
The Bow Flexs 111

Playoff Week 1 Games

139
134

64
133

The Lazy Landscapers 110
2005 league leaders 121
The Bow Flexs 59
The BTO's 77

Deer Hunter
TD'S and BEER

Playoff Week 2 Games

80
108
159

2005 league leaders 48
The Lazy Landscapers 92
The BTO's 119

Just write the check
Low Voltage

The Bow Flexs

The Shit

Playoff Week 3 Games

91
106

The Lazy Landscapers 124
Deer Hunter 110
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2005 league leaders
The Shit

The Bow Flexs

THE FNG's

TD'S and BEER

Low Voltage

Just write the check
The Shit

The Bow Flexs
THE FNG's

The Lazy Landscapers
The BTO's

2005 league leaders
THE FNG's

TD'S and BEER

Just write the check
The Bow Flexs

The BTO's

TD'S and BEER
THE FNG's

The BTO's

Just write the check
TD'S and BEER
2005 league leaders
THE FNG's

Just write the check
The Shit

THE FNG's

Low Voltage

92
106

TD'S and BEER
Deer Hunter
THE FNG's

35
32
63
130

2005 league leaders
TD'S and BEER
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Just write the check 50
Low Voltage 67
The Bow Flexs 103
The BTO's 43
THE FNG's 111
The Shit 121
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