

## The Minnesota Minute Men

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
<ul> <li>40 Deer Hunter</li> <li>107 Low Voltage</li> <li>106 Just write the check</li> <li>105 The Shit</li> <li>75 2005 league leaders</li> </ul>	84 THE FNG's 160 The Lazy Landscapers 91 The BTO's 79 The Bow Flexs 113 TD'S and BEER	<ul> <li>60 Deer Hunter</li> <li>79 Low Voltage</li> <li>55 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>138 Just write the check</li> <li>55 The BTO's</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>109 2005 league leaders</li> <li>57 The Shit</li> <li>102 The Bow Flexs</li> <li>130 THE FNG's</li> <li>118 TD'S and BEER</li> </ul>
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
<ul> <li>85 Deer Hunter</li> <li>166 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>145 Just write the check</li> <li>92 2005 league leaders</li> <li>115 The Bow Flexs</li> </ul>	<ul><li>64 Low Voltage</li><li>99 The BTO's</li><li>153 The Shit</li><li>55 THE FNG's</li><li>108 TD'S and BEER</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Deer Hunter</li> <li>The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>The BTO's</li> <li>2005 league leaders</li> <li>TD'S and BEER</li> </ul>	28 Low Voltage 98 Just write the check 87 The Shit 76 The Bow Flexs 169 THE FNG's
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
<ul> <li>79 Deer Hunter</li> <li>101 Low Voltage</li> <li>53 Just write the check</li> <li>168 The Shit</li> <li>105 The Bow Flexs</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>The BTO's</li> <li>TD'S and BEER</li> <li>2005 league leaders</li> <li>THE FNG's</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Deer Hunter</li> <li>Low Voltage</li> <li>Just write the check</li> <li>The Shit</li> <li>The Bow Flexs</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>The BTO's</li> <li>2005 league leaders</li> <li>THE FNG's</li> <li>TD'S and BEER</li> </ul>
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
<ul> <li>47 Deer Hunter</li> <li>130 Low Voltage</li> <li>112 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>110 The Shit</li> <li>177 TD'S and BEER</li> </ul>	120 The BTO's 115 2005 league leaders 94 Just write the check 66 The Bow Flexs 95 THE FNG's	<ul> <li>54 Deer Hunter</li> <li>90 Low Voltage</li> <li>124 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>130 The Shit</li> <li>77 2005 league leaders</li> </ul>	95 Just write the check 65 The Bow Flexs 71 The BTO's 109 TD'S and BEER 106 THE FNG's
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
89 Deer Hunter 124 Low Voltage 42 The BTO's 83 The Shit 144 2005 league leaders	<ul> <li>37 Just write the check</li> <li>72 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>77 THE FNG's</li> <li>135 TD'S and BEER</li> <li>38 The Bow Flexs</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>97 Deer Hunter</li> <li>72 Low Voltage</li> <li>119 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>96 The Shit</li> <li>112 The Bow Flexs</li> </ul>	38 The BTO's 115 Just write the check 171 TD'S and BEER 124 2005 league leaders 111 THE FNG's
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
97 Deer Hunter 45 Low Voltage 111 The Lazy Landscapers 133 Just write the check 103 The Shit	71 The Bow Flexs 101 TD'S and BEER 48 2005 league leaders 62 The BTO's 88 THE FNG's	<ul><li>139 The Lazy Landscapers</li><li>134 2005 league leaders</li><li>64 The Bow Flexs</li><li>133 The BTO's</li></ul>	<ul><li>110 Just write the check</li><li>121 The Shit</li><li>59 THE FNG's</li><li>77 Low Voltage</li></ul>
Week 7 Games		Deer Hunter TD'S and BEER	92 106
<ul> <li>109 Deer Hunter</li> <li>92 Low Voltage</li> <li>63 The Lazy Landscapers</li> <li>93 The BTO's</li> <li>84 2005 league leaders</li> </ul>	79 The Shit 87 Just write the check 92 THE FNG's 97 The Bow Flexs 91 TD'S and BEER	Playoff Week 2 Games  80 2005 league leaders 108 The Lazy Landscapers 159 The BTO's	48 TD'S and BEER 92 Deer Hunter 119 THE FNG's
Week 8 Games		Just write the check	35
115 Deer Hunter 76 Low Voltage 66 The Lazy Landscapers 70 Just write the check 69 The BTO's	98 TD'S and BEER 88 THE FNG's 80 The Shit 63 The Bow Flexs 92 2005 league leaders	Low Voltage The Bow Flexs The Shit  Playoff Week 3 Games 91 The Lazy Landscapers	32 63 130 124 2005 league leaders
		106 Deer Hunter	110 TD'S and BEER



## The Minnesota Minute Men

www.rtsports.com 2011 Schedule 29-Feb-2012 10:42 AM Eastern

Just write the check	50
Low Voltage	67
The Bow Flexs	103
The BTO's	43
THE FNG's	111
The Shit	121